SACRED HEART GREMLINS



Please join us in becoming a Sacred Heart Athletic Booster Club member. All funds raised are used to financially support the athletic programs at Sacred Heart to ensure each team has the proper equipment and uniforms needed to participate.

Name
Address
City/State/Zip
Booster Club Membership Fees for 2019-2020
Red and White Member (signed up before Aug 31) \$45.00 The membership fee includes name posted on Booster Club membership wall in the Sacred Heart gym. (Also entered into raffle for a free Gremlin Gear T-Shirt3 to be given away!)
Red and White Member (signed up between Sep 1-Oct 15) \$50.00
Note: Parents signed up after October 15 th will not have their names on the board in the gym for the current school year.
Please attach check with membership form and return to: Attn: Booster Club Sacred Heart School 416 W. Third Street Sedalia Mo. 65301